

College Photo





Criterion III – Research, Innovations and Extension SELF STUDY REPORT Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Govt. College, Kukshi



SARDAR VALLABH BHAI PATEL GOVT. COLLEGE, KUKSHI, DISTRICT-DHAR [M.P.]

E-mail ID: hegckukdha@mp.gov.in and govtcollegekukshi@gmail.com

Affiliated to Devi Ahilya University, Indore [M.P.]

Self-Declaration

This is to declare that the information reports, true copies and numerical data etc., furnished is the file as supporting document is verified by me.

Hence this certificate.

Principal Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Govt College Kukshi, Dist.-Dhar



SARDAR VALLABH BHAI PATEL GOVT. COLLEGE, KUKSHI, DISTRICT-DHAR [M.P.]

E-mail ID: hegckukdha@mp.gov.in and govtcollegekukshi@gmail.com

Affiliated to Devi Ahilya University, Indore [M.P.]

CRITERION III-RESEARCH, INNOVATIONS AND EXTENTION

KEY INDICATOR-3.4 EXTENSION ECTIVITIES

3.4.1 Awards and recognitions received for extension activities from government / government recognized bodies

Principal → Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Govt College Kukshi, Dist.-Dhar



SARDAR VALLABH BHAI PATEL GOVT. COLLEGE, KUKSHI, DISTRICT-DHAR [M.P.]

E-mail ID: hegckukdha@mp.gov.in and govtcollegekukshi@gmail.com

Affiliated to Devi Ahilya University, Indore [M.P.]

Sr. No.	INDEX	Page Nos.
1.	Award Received For Extension Activities	5-11
2.	Award Received For N.S.S. Activities	12-16

Principal Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Govt College Kukshi, Dist.-Dhar

AWARD RECEIVED FOR EXTENSION ECTIVITIES

OFFICE, PRINCIPAL, SARDAR VALLABH BHAI PATEL GOVT. COLLEGE, KUKSHI, DISTRICT-DHAR [M.P.]

E-mail ID: <u>hegckukdha@mp.gov.in</u> and <u>govtcollegekukshi@gmail.com</u>

Affiliated to Devi Ahilya University, Indore [M.P.]

Dispatch No.____/2023

Kukshi, Date-----

Report on Award Received For Extension Activities [30-6-2023]

Date- 30/6/2023 Place- Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Govt. College, Kukshi No. of Award for College-01 No. of Award for Students - 02

In Govt. Higher Secondary School, Deshwalia, the Principal of the school gave an **award to the college** for the efforts made by the students of the college to create awareness about the practice of cleanliness and 2 students were also summoned for publication.

Principal Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Govt College Kukshi, Dist.-Dhar



The award was given to the principal of the college by the principal of Higher Secondary School Deshwalia. During this JBS President Mr. O.P. Patidar and college faculty member were present. [**30-6-2023**]



Principal Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Govt College Kukshi, Dist.-Dhar

Criterion III – Research, Innovations and Extension SELF STUDY REPORT Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Govt. College, Kukshi



Rbulent Dr. R.K Chouhan IQAC Co-ordinator Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Govt.College Kukshi, Dist.-Dhar

Brincipal Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Govt College Kukshi, Dist.-Dhar

Criterion III – Research, Innovations and Extension SELF STUDY REPORT Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Govt. College, Kukshi



Criterion III – Research, Innovations and Extension SELF STUDY REPORT Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Govt. College, Kukshi



Criterion III – Research, Innovations and Extension SELF STUDY REPORT Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Govt. College, Kukshi



During the extension activities in Govt. Higher Secondary School Deshwalia[M.P.], the staff, students and dignitaries of the village. [14-12-2021]

Sen R.K Chouhan IQAC Co-ordinator Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Govt.College Kukshi, Dist.-Dhar

icipal Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Govt College Kukshi, Dist.-Dhar

Criterion III – Research, Innovations and Extension SELF STUDY REPORT Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Govt. College, Kukshi



OFFICE, PRINCIPAL, SARDAR VALLABH BHAI PATEL GOVT. COLLEGE, KUKSHI, DISTRICT-DHAR [M.P.]

E-mail ID: <u>hegckukdha@mp.gov.in</u> and <u>govtcollegekukshi@gmail.com</u>

Affiliated to Devi Ahilya University, Indore [M.P.]

Dispatch No.____/2023

Kukshi, Date-----

Report on Award Received For N.S.S. Activities [09-3-2023]

Date- 30/6/2023 Place- Gram Panchayat, Atarsuma No. of Award for College-01

7 days camp **[From 03-3-2023 to 09-3-2023]** was organized in the Gram Panchayat Atarsuma[Dahi] by the N.S.S. unit of **Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel college Kukshi**. Under which the NSS volunteers tried to make people aware about **cleanliness** in the village. For which the college was awarded by Gram Panchayat Atarsuma.

Principal Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Govt College Kukshi, Dist.-Dhar



Bulant Dr. R.K Chouhan IQAC Co-ordinator Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Govt.College Kukshi, Dist.-Dhar

rincipal

Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Govt College Kukshi, Dist.-Dhar

Criterion III – Research, Innovations and Extension SELF STUDY REPORT Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Govt. College, Kukshi



Criterion III – Research, Innovations and Extension SELF STUDY REPORT Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Govt. College, Kukshi

Criterion III – Research, Innovations and Extension SELF STUDY REPORT Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Govt. College, Kukshi







Criterion III – Research, Innovations and Extension SELF STUDY REPORT Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Govt. College, Kukshi